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FTTH CATV optical mini receiver  is a mini in-door optical 
receiver whose RF output level is adjustable. It especially 
design for FTTP/FTTH application. 

High performance, low receiver optical power and lower 
cost is FTTH solution best selection for MSO. 

It can integrate WDM for 1550nm video signal and 
1490nm /1310nm data signal in one �ber. Re�ection 
1490nm/1310nm for connecting ONT device. They are 
very suitable for PON and TV system

Product 
Overview



Main
Characteristics

• 1 GHz operating bandwidth

• WDM integrated (1490nm/1310mn) PON 
optional

• RF output level adjustable, 0~ 20dB

• RF connector for type : only female for opti-
cal

• DC/V power supply voltage for the device

• Optical AGC range:0 to -15dB

• Wide optical power input range 
-18~+2dBm

• Low power consumption<1.0W;e.

• High reponse PIN photoelectric conver-
sion
tube, SC/APC&SC/APC, SC/UPC&SC/UPC, 



Technical 
Speci�cations

Item Unit Technical Parameter
Op�cal Parameter
AGC Fun�on dBm -10~0
Op�cal Emission Loss dB >45
Wavelength Nm 1100~1600
Op�cal Connector Type SC/APC
Link Parameter
(C/N) dB ≥50
(C/CTB) dB ≥65
(C/CSO) dB ≥63
RF Parameter
Frequency Range MHz 45~1000
Flatness in Band dB ±0.5 ( 45-550MHz ) ; ±0.75

(550-750/862/1000MHz)
Output Power dBμV 65~85(±10 dBμV)
WDM nm 1550/1490/1310



CONTACTOS

Matriz (China): 
Sala 201, Bloque A, Edificio Digital 
Garden City, 1079 Nanhai Avenue, 
Distrito Nanshan, Shenzhen, China

Sucursal Perú: 
Calle Huaman Poma de Ayala 349  y 
Av. Los Patriotas entre la quinta y 
sexta  frente al parque Virgen de 
Guadalupe,  San Miguel, Lima Perú.

Sucursal Ecuador: 
Urbanización 6 de Diciembre, Pasaje 
San Blas OE6-49 y Princesa Toa, 
Quito, Ecuador

+8618927463845

+593984510113

Fijo: +5115005857 
Móvil : +51973644663

@szfibersystemcoltd

@szfibersystemcoltd

http://szfibersystem.com/

sale@szfibersystem.com

+8613714906306

+593983373961


